
Middle TN Vocal Association 
2016-2018 Officers 

Past President:  
Mrs. Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry  
Lascassas Elementary 
DerryberryA@rcschools.net  
School Phone: (615) 893-0758 

President:  
Mr. Michael Choate  
Cookeville High School  
ChoateM@pcsstn.com  
School Phone: (931)520-2121 

President-Elect:  
Ms. Lia Holland  
Middle TN Christian School 
liaholland@mtcscougars.net  
School Phone: (615) 893-0601 

Secretary:  
Ms. Elizabeth Harrell  
Lipscomb Academy  
elizabeth.harrell@lipscomb.edu 
School Phone: (615) 966-6410 

Treasurer:
Mr. Craig Cook
2002 Alice Springs Ct
Mt. Juliet, TN 37122

MS Mass:
TBD 

Elementary Honors:  
Mr. Trey Jacobs  
Head Middle Magnet 
treyjacobs@aol.com 
School Phone: (615) 329-8160 

Middle School Honors:  
Mrs. Megan Hester  
Station Camp Middle 
megan.hester@sumnerschools.org 
School Phone: (615) 206-0116 
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Middle TN Vocal Association 
2016-2018 Officers 

Freshman Honors: 
Mrs. Brenda Williams  
Riverdale High School 
WilliamsB@rcschools.net   
School Phone: (615) 890-6450 ext. 23543 

Mid-State/All-State:  
Mrs. Brenda Gregory  
Siegel High School 
GregoryB@rcschools.net  
School Phone: (615) 904-3800 

Mid-State/All-State Co-Chair:  
Mr. David Winton  
Central Magnet School 
 WintonD@rcschools.net  
School Phone: (615) 904-6789 ext. 23392 

Choral Festival:       
Ms. Wendy Payne  
Siegel High School  
PayneW@rcschools.net  
School Phone: (615) 904-3800 

Elementary Mass:  
Mrs. Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry  
Lascassas Elementary School  
DerryberryA@rcschools.net  
School Phone: (615) 893-0758 

Solo and Ensemble:  
Mrs. Jenna Elsberry  
Summit High School  
jenna.elsberry@wcs.edu 
School Phone: (615) 472-5100 

Collegiate Chair:  
Dr. Craig Zamer  
TN Tech University 
CZamer@tntech.edu 
School Phone: (931) 372-3650
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